95676

1

FEB 10 AN 11

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Vol. Mg/ Fage "2062 COLLATERAL SECURITY AGREEMENT

2 THIS AGREEMENT is made and entered into as of January 44, 1981 by and between GEORGE LUOMA, as Personal Representative of the Will THIS AGREEMENT is made and entered into as of January _ 3 by and between GEORGE LUOMA, as Personal Representative of the Will and estate of VIOLA C. BLESSING pending in probate in the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon in and for Douglas County as Case No. W80-159, hereinafter called Mortgagee, and RONNY MOORE and JANET M. 4 MOORE, husband and wife, hereinafter called Mortgagor. 5 6 RECITALS: 7 Coordinately herewith Mortgagee and Mortgagor are entering into Α. a sales contract under which Mortgagee is selling and Mortgagor is 8 buying the following described real property situated in Douglas Lots One (1), Two (2), Three (3) and Four (4), Block Forty (40), KINNEY'S IMPROVED PLAT to the City of Roseburg, Douglas Hereinafter, for convenience, said contract shall be referred to as Contract One was entered into with the understanding that Mortgagor **B**. intends to sell real property and a mobile home owned by them situated in Klamath County, Oregon at a price and on terms satisfactory to the Mortgagor and from the first net proceeds received by them as a result of such sale they will pay over to the Mortgagee, to apply against the balance owing under Contract One, in addition to the monthly installments otherwise called for by said Contract, the sum of \$4,000.00. NOW, THEREFORE, WITNESSETH:

18 IT IS MUTUALLY UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED by and between said parties as follows, to-wit: As and for collateral security for all of the terms, 19 provisions and obligations on the part of the Mortgagor to be paid, kept and performed under Contract One, the Mortgagor does hereby grant, bar-20 gain, sell and convey unto the Mortgagee, his successors and assigns, all of the right, title and interest of the Mortgagor in and to the 21

- following described property situated in Klamath County, Oregon, to-wit: 22 a. Real property:
- 23

Lot 2, Block 5 of WOODLAND PARK, together with an undivided 1/88th interest in 24 two parcels situated in Government Lots 1 and 2, Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian and being more particularly described 25 26

- PARCEL 1 27
- Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian and running; thence along the North line of said 28 Section North 89° 42' 15" East 400 feet; thence South 62.42 feet; thence South 46° 29 57' 20" West 408.82 feet to the Northeasterly bank of the Williamson River; thence following said river bank North 37° 53' 20" West 136.90 feet; thence North 16° 30 33! West 60.98 feet to the West line of Section 15; thence Northerly on said Section line 172.92 feet to the point of beginning. 31
- 32

Page

1 - COLLATERAL SECURITY AGREEMENT

1	PARCEL 2		
2	Beginning at the Northwest corner of Section 15 of the Willamette Meridian and running thence N the North line of said Section 15; thence N	. *	2063
3	of the Willamette Meridian and running thence N the North line of said Section 15; thence South 50" East 453.16 feet; thence South 76° 17' 20"	, Township 34 South, Range	7 Fact
4	of hegin-in feet; thence South 76° 171 and	62.42 feet; thence Scatt	feet along
5	Doint on the Of this description theme	East 886.79 feet to the	0= 43!
6	point on the Northeasterly bank of Williamson R 84.00 feet; thence North 44° 52' 10" East 411.50 West 156.01 feet, more or less, to the true poin	iver; thence South 45 32 25 8 feet; thence North 34 25	t to a 20" East ' lio"
7	지 것은 것은 것이 같은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것이 있는 것이 같이 많이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	tt of beginning of this desc	ription.
8	D. <u>Personal Property:</u>		• ,
9	One 1971 Fleetwood mobile home, Oregon Ce Serial #4JOLS11581. Said real and power	rtificate of Title #792	79600 to
10	Said real and personal property	π/02,	/868948,
11	Said real and personal property are subject security interest held by the Klamath First sociation located at 540 Main Street, Klama Said Trust Deed is further in	Lage Daving C Toom	As-
12	ilust Deed is further identified as for	,	
13			
14	Trust Deed, including the terms and pr secure an indebtedness with interest t as may be provided therein. Dated: S September 30, 1977. Volume: M77, Page Klamath County, Oregon. Grantes	and a buch furthing	
15	E. Williams, Oregon. Grantor, Page	18650, Microfilm Record	braed:
16	Beneficiary: Klamath First Federal	e: William L. Sisemore	nita
17 -	Dubject to the f	. 7 7	
18 19	dedication of Woodland Park, to-wit.	ned on the plat and in the	the
	SUDJect to the		
20	"Subject to: (1) A public utility ease the back and sideline of all lots excep said 16 foot easement will be centered (2) A 20 foot building set-back lie	ment 16 feet in width al	Long
21	(3) All cost building set-back line	on the back and sideling	nere
22	crictions as provided in any recently in the second of the second	record and additional	ots;
23 He be	reinafter, for convenience, said Trust Deed	lora	
24 Mo	reinafter, for convenience, said Trust Deed referred to as First Mortgage.	and security interest :	shall
or pa	V. keen and covenants to and with	_	
26 un	y, keep and perform all of the terms, provi e part of the grantor and Mortgagor to be p der said First Mortgage and also under Cont fault or delinquency.	sions and obligations or aid, kept and an interview	vill
27	ladic or delinquency.	ract One and without any	
n_0 Of	the first		
and and	the first net proceeds received by them from personal property located in Klamath Count monthly installments otherwise to be paid	om the sale of said much	t
29 the sio	monthly installments otherwise to be paid	y, Oregon in addition to	0
Mor	taacon - 1	ander the prove	Ĺ-
l sit for	tgagor also agreesto keep said mobile home uated on the said Klamath County real prope the full insurable value thereof, naming the ured party with first loss provide the	and all improvements	
2 insu	the full insurable value thereof, naming the ured party with first loss payable clause in COLLATERAL SECURITY ACREEMENT	he Mortgagor as the	
nge 2 -	COLLATERAL SECURITY AGREEMENT	n favor of the holder	
	HOICEMENT	LUOMA, KELLEY & WALL	
		POST OFFICE BOT LCOR	a second
		ROSEBURG. OREGON 97470 TELEPHONE (503) 672-584	

of said First Mortgage as long as there is any outstanding balance **2064**. owing thereunder and a second loss payable clause in favor of the 1 Mortgagee herein and, in the event said Mortgage is fully paid while 2 this immediate instrument remains outstanding, said insurance shall name the Mortgagee herein in the first loss payable clause under said 3 insurance. Said insurance will be for fire and extended coverage. 4 As soon as the above-mentioned \$4,000.00 is paid by Mortgagor to the Mortgagee to apply against the balance owing under Contract One, the 5 Mortgagee herein will execute and deliver to the Mortgagor a satisfac-6 7 IN WITNESS WHEREOF said parties have executed this instrument as of the day and year herein first above written. 8 9 moo 10 VIOLA C. BLESSING)ESTATE 11 M. Theore By Personal Representative MOORE 12 Mortgagor Mortgagee 13 STATE OF OREGON 14 SS. County of Douglas 15 Personally appeared the above-named GEORGE LUOMA, as Personal Representa-16 tive of the VIOLA C. BLESSING estate, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. 17 Before me: 18 Notary Public for Oregon 19 My Commission expires: 12-8-82 20 STATE OF OREGON 21 County of Douglas) SS. 22 27, 1981 Personally appeared the above-named RONNY MOORE & JANET M. MOORE, husband and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be 23 24 Before me: 1. 1 25 102 Notary Public for Oregon U.1. My Commission expires: /J-J-J-JJ 26 27 STAT: F D. EGCN, COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 55. 28 Filed for record at request of Luoma, Kelley & Wolke, Attys 29 this <u>loth</u> day of <u>February</u> A. D. 19<u>81</u> at <u>11:4</u>% lock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M81 ..., of Morrgages 30 on Page _ 2062 31 EVELYN BIELIN, County Clerk Serveth 32 Fee \$10.50 3 - COLLATERAL SECURITY AGREEMENT Page LUOMA, KELLEY & WOLKE

SUITE 206 PROFESSIONAL CENTER POST OFFICE BOX 160B ROSEDURG, ORECON 97470 TELEPHONE (503) 672-5544